## **HUERFANO COUNTY**

Date Inputed Into System

GI	REEN SHEET/STAT	2/9/2024	
NAME:	Lindsay Martinez	PAYROLL:	3/1/2024

CHANGE OF	STREET								
ADDRESS/	CITY, STATE, ZIP								
PHONE									
	TELEPHONE								
CHANGE	(DOES NOT	FROM APPLY TO NEW 1	EMPLOYEE)		TO				
JOB TITLE				Commun	nications Officer -	Dispatch			
DEPARTMENT				En	nergency Servic	es			
HOURS									
ANNUAL SALARY					\$38,000.00				
SEMI-MONTHLY SALARY									
HOURLY SALARY									
OTHER SALARY					Non-Ex empt				
REASON FOR CHANGE									
NEW HIRE RESIGNATION REHIRED RETIREMENT PROMOTION LAYOFF DEMOTION ADMINISTRATIVE LEAVE F TRANSFER ADMINISTRATIVE LEAVE U									
Motion to Hire Lindsay Martinez as Communications Officer - Dispatcher within the Department of Emergency Services with an Annual Salary of \$38,000.00. Contingent Upon Completion of a CBI Background Check, and Drug Screen with a Negative Result.									
	/D				ol :	D. (			
Elected Official	/ Department Head	Date		John Galusha,	Cnairman	Date			
Angela Wake		02.09.2024							
Human Resources Officer		Date		Budget Officer		Date			